A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

B:Right tail length H=3.0mm
J:Right tail length H=7.0mm
Ordering Code:
4 53
2
1
DFR -  XX  -  X  -  X  -  X - 304
2
5
4
3
1
No.of Contacts
 96P  64P   48p  32p
Series No: Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
S0: Gold flash/Ni
G1:  3u" Gold
S1:  3u" Gold/Ni
G2:  5u" Gold
S2:  5u" Gold/Ni
G3: 10u" Gold
S3: 10u" Gold/Ni
G4: 15u" Gold
S4: 15u" Gold/Ni
G5: 30u" Gold
S5: 30u" Gold/Ni
SN: Tin
a1
b1
c1
Recommended P.C.B.Layout
6
6 Series number
304